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 ra name club country    

 1 ЛЬВIВ 1      
 2 КИЇВ 1      
 3 СЕВАСТОПОЛЬ      
 4 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ      
 5 КИЇВ 2      
 6 ЛЬВIВ 2      
 7 ХАРКIВ 1      
 8 ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 1      
 9 ДОНЕЦЬК      
 10 ХАРКIВ 2      
 11 ЛУГАНСЬК 1      
 12 ЗАПОРIЖЖЯ      
 13 МИКОЛАЇВ      
 14 ЛУГАНСЬК 2      
 15 ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 2      
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name and first name team

КАН Анастасія ДОНЕЦЬК
КОПЦЕВА Олена ДОНЕЦЬК
КОРОЛЬОВА Дiана ДОНЕЦЬК
КОРНIЛОВА Олександра ДОНЕЦЬК
ГРЕЧАНА Ксенiя ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 
КОЦЕРУБА Олена ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 
МАРЦОНЬ Оксана ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 
НОСАРЬ Вiра ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 
КУЗЬМЕНКО Олександра ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 
IЗМАЙЛОВА Оксана ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 
ПОЗДНЯКОВА Олена ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 
БЛОХІНА Катерина ЗАКАРПАТТЯ
ПЕТРИШАК Вікторія ЗАКАРПАТТЯ
ПОНЗЕЛЬ Юлiя ЗАКАРПАТТЯ
ХАРЬКОВА Влада ЗАКАРПАТТЯ
ГАПОНОВА Катерина ЗАПОРIЖЖЯ
ВОРОБЙОВА Альона ЗАПОРIЖЖЯ
ЛЮЛЬЧЕНКО Антонiна ЗАПОРIЖЖЯ
СИДЯКIНА Iлона ЗАПОРIЖЖЯ
ВАСИЛЕНКО Ольга КИЇВ 1
КРИВИЦЬКА Олена КИЇВ 1
НОВАКОВСЬКА Тетяна КИЇВ 1
ФОРТУНАТОВА Надiя КИЇВ 1
БЕЖУРА Фейбі КИЇВ 2
ГРИЦЕНКО Ганна КИЇВ 2
ЗМІЄВСЬКА Поліна КИЇВ 2
ШИРШОВА Вероніка КИЇВ 2
ПАВЛЕНКО Анастасія ЛУГАНСЬК 1
МАРТИНЕНКО Юлія ЛУГАНСЬК 1
ХОРОШЕВСЬКА Олена ЛУГАНСЬК 1
ТРОФАНЧУК Ольга ЛУГАНСЬК 1
ДУБОВА Вiкотрiя ЛУГАНСЬК 2
ЛЕБЕДЄВА Юлія ЛУГАНСЬК 2
КУДЕЛЯ Анастасiя ЛУГАНСЬК 2
ШАТАЛОВА Катерина ЛУГАНСЬК 2
ЗАДОРОЖНА Ольга ЛЬВIВ 1
ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія ЛЬВIВ 1
ПОЧКАЛОВА Анфіса ЛЬВIВ 1
СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія ЛЬВIВ 1
КНЯЗЬ Iрина ЛЬВIВ 2
КРАСНЯНСЬКА Катерина ЛЬВIВ 2
ПОЛIЩАК Олена ЛЬВIВ 2
ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія ЛЬВIВ 2
ГЛАДКОЧУБ Ксенія МИКОЛАЇВ
ЛАРКIНА Марiя МИКОЛАЇВ
ПЕЧЕРИЦЯ Аліна МИКОЛАЇВ
ГЕНОВА Дiана СЕВАСТОПОЛЬ
БОЙЧЕНКО Анастасія СЕВАСТОПОЛЬ
КОСТИРКО Ганна СЕВАСТОПОЛЬ
ОВСЯНІК Надія СЕВАСТОПОЛЬ
БОНДАРЕНКО Наталія ХАРКIВ 1
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ПЕТРЮК Ольга ХАРКIВ 1
IСАЄВА Полiна ХАРКIВ 1
ХАВАЛДЖИ Владлена ХАРКIВ 1
АЛЬ КАНАШ Ляна ХАРКIВ 2
ЗЕМСКОВА Яна ХАРКIВ 2
КЛИМЕНКО Дар'Я ХАРКIВ 2
СТЕПАНЯН Наталія ХАРКIВ 2
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1 КИЇВ 1

16 ---

9 ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 1

8 ДОНЕЦЬК    45/32

5 СЕВАСТОПОЛЬ

12 ЗАПОРIЖЖЯ    45/35

13МИКОЛАЇВ

4 КИЇВ 2    45/33

3 ХАРКIВ 1

14ЛУГАНСЬК 2    45/15

11ЛУГАНСЬК 1

6 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ    45/33

7 ЛЬВIВ 2

10ХАРКIВ 2    45/30

15ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 2

2 ЛЬВIВ 1    45/21

КИЇВ 1

ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 1
   45/26

СЕВАСТОПОЛЬ

КИЇВ 2
   45/26

ХАРКIВ 1

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ
   45/29

ЛЬВIВ 2

ЛЬВIВ 1
   45/28

КИЇВ 1

СЕВАСТОПОЛЬ

   45/29

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ

ЛЬВIВ 1

   45/32

КИЇВ 1

ЛЬВIВ 1

   45/35
ЛЬВIВ 1

СЕВАСТОПОЛЬ

ЗАКАРПАТТЯ    45/42
СЕВАСТОПОЛЬ
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ДОНЕЦЬК   -   ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 1

The scor

1

10

12

14

19

21

21

26

32

Hits

1

9

2

2

5

2

0

5

6

The scor

5

9

15

20

25

30

31

40

45

Hits

5

4

6

5

5

5

1

9

5

Name

КОПЦЕВА Олена

КОРНIЛОВА Олександра

КОРОЛЬОВА Дiана

КОПЦЕВА Олена

КОРОЛЬОВА Дiана

КОРНIЛОВА Олександра

КОРОЛЬОВА Дiана

КОПЦЕВА Олена

КОРНIЛОВА Олександра

Name

КОЦЕРУБА Олена

ГРЕЧАНА Ксенiя

МАРЦОНЬ Оксана

ГРЕЧАНА Ксенiя

КОЦЕРУБА Олена

МАРЦОНЬ Оксана

ГРЕЧАНА Ксенiя

МАРЦОНЬ Оксана

КОЦЕРУБА Олена

ЗАПОРIЖЖЯ   -   СЕВАСТОПОЛЬ

The scor

5

8

12

14

23

24

27

33

35

Hits

5

3

4

2

9

1

3

6

2

The scor

4

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

ГАПОНОВА Катерина

ЛЮЛЬЧЕНКО Антонiна

СИДЯКIНА Iлона

ГАПОНОВА Катерина

СИДЯКIНА Iлона

ЛЮЛЬЧЕНКО Антонiна

СИДЯКIНА Iлона

ГАПОНОВА Катерина

ЛЮЛЬЧЕНКО Антонiна

Name

ОВСЯНІК Надія

ГЕНОВА Дiана

КОСТИРКО Ганна

ГЕНОВА Дiана

ОВСЯНІК Надія

КОСТИРКО Ганна

ГЕНОВА Дiана

КОСТИРКО Ганна

ОВСЯНІК Надія
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КИЇВ 2   -   МИКОЛАЇВ

The scor

5

10

15

20

25

30

33

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

3

7

5

The scor

0

4

9

9

16

22

26

31

33

Hits

0

4

5

0

7

6

4

5

2

Name

БЕЖУРА Фейбі

ШИРШОВА Вероніка

ЗМІЄВСЬКА Поліна

БЕЖУРА Фейбі

ЗМІЄВСЬКА Поліна

ШИРШОВА Вероніка

ЗМІЄВСЬКА Поліна

БЕЖУРА Фейбі

ШИРШОВА Вероніка

Name

ГЛАДКОЧУБ Ксенія

ЛАРКIНА Марiя

ПЕЧЕРИЦЯ Аліна

ЛАРКIНА Марiя

ГЛАДКОЧУБ Ксенія

ПЕЧЕРИЦЯ Аліна

ЛАРКIНА Марiя

ПЕЧЕРИЦЯ Аліна

ГЛАДКОЧУБ Ксенія

ЛУГАНСЬК 2   -   ХАРКIВ 1

The scor

1

4

6

7

7

11

13

13

15

Hits

1

3

2

1

0

4

2

0

2

The scor

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

ДУБОВА Вiкотрiя

КУДЕЛЯ Анастасiя

ШАТАЛОВА Катерина

ДУБОВА Вiкотрiя

ШАТАЛОВА Катерина

КУДЕЛЯ Анастасiя

ШАТАЛОВА Катерина

ДУБОВА Вiкотрiя

КУДЕЛЯ Анастасiя

Name

БОНДАРЕНКО Наталія

ХАВАЛДЖИ Владлена

IСАЄВА Полiна

ХАВАЛДЖИ Владлена

БОНДАРЕНКО Наталія

IСАЄВА Полiна

ХАВАЛДЖИ Владлена

IСАЄВА Полiна

БОНДАРЕНКО Наталія
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ЗАКАРПАТТЯ   -   ЛУГАНСЬК 1

The scor

4

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

The scor

5

8

13

15

16

21

27

31

33

Hits

5

3

5

2

1

5

6

4

2

Name

ХАРЬКОВА Влада

БЛОХІНА Катерина

ПЕТРИШАК Вікторія

ХАРЬКОВА Влада

ПЕТРИШАК Вікторія

БЛОХІНА Катерина

ПЕТРИШАК Вікторія

ХАРЬКОВА Влада

БЛОХІНА Катерина

Name

ПАВЛЕНКО Анастасія

ТРОФАНЧУК Ольга

МАРТИНЕНКО Юлія

ТРОФАНЧУК Ольга

ПАВЛЕНКО Анастасія

МАРТИНЕНКО Юлія

ТРОФАНЧУК Ольга

МАРТИНЕНКО Юлія

ПАВЛЕНКО Анастасія

ХАРКIВ 2   -   ЛЬВIВ 2

The scor

4

8

10

12

17

21

24

27

30

Hits

4

4

2

2

5

4

3

3

3

The scor

5

10

13

18

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

3

5

7

5

5

5

5

Name

АЛЬ КАНАШ Ляна

ЗЕМСКОВА Яна

СТЕПАНЯН Наталія

АЛЬ КАНАШ Ляна

СТЕПАНЯН Наталія

ЗЕМСКОВА Яна

СТЕПАНЯН Наталія

АЛЬ КАНАШ Ляна

ЗЕМСКОВА Яна

Name

ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія

КНЯЗЬ Iрина

КРАСНЯНСЬКА Катерина

КНЯЗЬ Iрина

ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія

КРАСНЯНСЬКА Катерина

КНЯЗЬ Iрина

КРАСНЯНСЬКА Катерина

ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія
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ЛЬВIВ 1   -   ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 2

The scor

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

The scor

2

2

4

6

9

16

19

19

21

Hits

2

0

2

2

3

7

3

0

2

Name

ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія

ЗАДОРОЖНА Ольга

ПОЧКАЛОВА Анфіса

ЗАДОРОЖНА Ольга

ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія

ПОЧКАЛОВА Анфіса

ЗАДОРОЖНА Ольга

ПОЧКАЛОВА Анфіса

ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія

Name

IЗМАЙЛОВА Оксана

КУЗЬМЕНКО Олександра

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Олена

IЗМАЙЛОВА Оксана

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Олена

КУЗЬМЕНКО Олександра

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Олена

IЗМАЙЛОВА Оксана

КУЗЬМЕНКО Олександра
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Tableau de 8

ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 1   -   КИЇВ 1

The scor

0

3

5

5

10

14

18

25

26

Hits

0

3

2

0

5

4

4

7

1

The scor

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

КОЦЕРУБА Олена

МАРЦОНЬ Оксана

ГРЕЧАНА Ксенiя

КОЦЕРУБА Олена

ГРЕЧАНА Ксенiя

МАРЦОНЬ Оксана

ГРЕЧАНА Ксенiя

КОЦЕРУБА Олена

МАРЦОНЬ Оксана

Name

КРИВИЦЬКА Олена

НОВАКОВСЬКА Тетяна

ФОРТУНАТОВА Надiя

НОВАКОВСЬКА Тетяна

КРИВИЦЬКА Олена

ФОРТУНАТОВА Надiя

НОВАКОВСЬКА Тетяна

ФОРТУНАТОВА Надiя

КРИВИЦЬКА Олена

ЛЬВIВ 1   -   ЛЬВIВ 2

The scor

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

The scor

1

2

6

9

13

15

18

24

28

Hits

1

1

4

3

4

2

3

6

4

Name

ПОЧКАЛОВА Анфіса

ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія

ЗАДОРОЖНА Ольга

ПОЧКАЛОВА Анфіса

ЗАДОРОЖНА Ольга

ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія

ЗАДОРОЖНА Ольга

ПОЧКАЛОВА Анфіса

ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія

Name

ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія

КНЯЗЬ Iрина

КРАСНЯНСЬКА Катерина

КНЯЗЬ Iрина

ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія

КРАСНЯНСЬКА Катерина

КНЯЗЬ Iрина

КРАСНЯНСЬКА Катерина

ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія



Кубок України з фехтування на шпагах
на шпагах серед жiнок (команднi)
м. Днiпропетровськ, 02.07.2011

Document engarde-escrime.com
02.07.2011 13:56

page 1/2

Semi-finals

СЕВАСТОПОЛЬ   -   КИЇВ 1

The scor

5

7

12

16

18

21

22

25

29

Hits

5

2

5

4

2

3

1

3

4

The scor

4

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

4

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Name

КОСТИРКО Ганна

БОЙЧЕНКО Анастасія

ОВСЯНІК Надія

БОЙЧЕНКО Анастасія

КОСТИРКО Ганна

ОВСЯНІК Надія

БОЙЧЕНКО Анастасія

ОВСЯНІК Надія

КОСТИРКО Ганна

Name

ФОРТУНАТОВА Надiя

КРИВИЦЬКА Олена

НОВАКОВСЬКА Тетяна

ФОРТУНАТОВА Надiя

НОВАКОВСЬКА Тетяна

КРИВИЦЬКА Олена

НОВАКОВСЬКА Тетяна

ФОРТУНАТОВА Надiя

КРИВИЦЬКА Олена

ЛЬВIВ 1   -   ЗАКАРПАТТЯ

The scor

5

7

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

Hits

5

2

8

5

5

5

5

5

5

The scor

4

6

11

14

17

21

23

30

32

Hits

4

2

5

3

3

4

2

7

2

Name

ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія

ЗАДОРОЖНА Ольга

ПОЧКАЛОВА Анфіса

ЗАДОРОЖНА Ольга

ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія

ПОЧКАЛОВА Анфіса

ЗАДОРОЖНА Ольга

ПОЧКАЛОВА Анфіса

ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія

Name

ХАРЬКОВА Влада

БЛОХІНА Катерина

ПЕТРИШАК Вікторія

ХАРЬКОВА Влада

ПЕТРИШАК Вікторія

БЛОХІНА Катерина

ПЕТРИШАК Вікторія

ХАРЬКОВА Влада

БЛОХІНА Катерина
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Name

БЛОХІНА Катерина

ПЕТРИШАК Вікторія

ХАРЬКОВА Влада

ПЕТРИШАК Вікторія

БЛОХІНА Катерина

ХАРЬКОВА Влада

ПЕТРИШАК Вікторія

ХАРЬКОВА Влада

БЛОХІНА Катерина

Name

ОВСЯНІК Надія

КОСТИРКО Ганна

БОЙЧЕНКО Анастасія

ОВСЯНІК Надія

БОЙЧЕНКО Анастасія

КОСТИРКО Ганна

БОЙЧЕНКО Анастасія

ОВСЯНІК Надія

КОСТИРКО Ганна
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Final

ЛЬВIВ 1   -   КИЇВ 1
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Name

ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія

ЗАДОРОЖНА Ольга

ПОЧКАЛОВА Анфіса

ЗАДОРОЖНА Ольга

ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія

ПОЧКАЛОВА Анфіса

ЗАДОРОЖНА Ольга

ПОЧКАЛОВА Анфіса

ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія

Name

НОВАКОВСЬКА Тетяна

КРИВИЦЬКА Олена

ФОРТУНАТОВА Надiя

НОВАКОВСЬКА Тетяна

ФОРТУНАТОВА Надiя

КРИВИЦЬКА Олена

ФОРТУНАТОВА Надiя

НОВАКОВСЬКА Тетяна

КРИВИЦЬКА Олена
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1 ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 1

4 КИЇВ 2    45/37

3 ХАРКIВ 1

2 ЛЬВIВ 2    45/34

КИЇВ 2

ЛЬВIВ 2
   45/42
КИЇВ 2

ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 1

ХАРКIВ 1    45/41
ХАРКIВ 1
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КИЇВ 2   -   ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 1
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Name

БЕЖУРА Фейбі

ГРИЦЕНКО Ганна

ШИРШОВА Вероніка

ГРИЦЕНКО Ганна

БЕЖУРА Фейбі

ШИРШОВА Вероніка

ГРИЦЕНКО Ганна

ШИРШОВА Вероніка

БЕЖУРА Фейбі

Name

МАРЦОНЬ Оксана

КОЦЕРУБА Олена

ГРЕЧАНА Ксенiя

МАРЦОНЬ Оксана

ГРЕЧАНА Ксенiя

КОЦЕРУБА Олена

ГРЕЧАНА Ксенiя

МАРЦОНЬ Оксана

КОЦЕРУБА Олена

ЛЬВIВ 2   -   ХАРКIВ 1
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Name

КРАСНЯНСЬКА Катерина

КНЯЗЬ Iрина

ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія

КНЯЗЬ Iрина

КРАСНЯНСЬКА Катерина

ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія

КНЯЗЬ Iрина

ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія

КРАСНЯНСЬКА Катерина

Name

ПЕТРЮК Ольга

БОНДАРЕНКО Наталія

IСАЄВА Полiна

ПЕТРЮК Ольга

IСАЄВА Полiна

БОНДАРЕНКО Наталія

IСАЄВА Полiна

ПЕТРЮК Ольга

БОНДАРЕНКО Наталія
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7e place

ХАРКIВ 1   -   ДНIПРОПЕТРОВСЬК 1
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Name

ХАВАЛДЖИ Владлена

IСАЄВА Полiна

БОНДАРЕНКО Наталія

IСАЄВА Полiна

ХАВАЛДЖИ Владлена

БОНДАРЕНКО Наталія

IСАЄВА Полiна

БОНДАРЕНКО Наталія

ХАВАЛДЖИ Владлена

Name

МАРЦОНЬ Оксана

КОЦЕРУБА Олена

ГРЕЧАНА Ксенiя

МАРЦОНЬ Оксана

ГРЕЧАНА Ксенiя

КОЦЕРУБА Олена

ГРЕЧАНА Ксенiя

МАРЦОНЬ Оксана

КОЦЕРУБА Олена
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5e place

ЛЬВIВ 2   -   КИЇВ 2
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Name

ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія

КНЯЗЬ Iрина

КРАСНЯНСЬКА Катерина

КНЯЗЬ Iрина

ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія

КРАСНЯНСЬКА Катерина

КНЯЗЬ Iрина

КРАСНЯНСЬКА Катерина

ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія

Name

ШИРШОВА Вероніка

БЕЖУРА Фейбі

ГРИЦЕНКО Ганна

ШИРШОВА Вероніка

ГРИЦЕНКО Ганна

БЕЖУРА Фейбі

ГРИЦЕНКО Ганна

ШИРШОВА Вероніка

БЕЖУРА Фейбі
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